

Board Policy: 215 – Wall of Honor

Subject: Board of Trustees Series 215: Wall of Honor

All persons who have ever served on the Board of Trustees of Kirkwood Community College shall be recognized on the Trustee Wall of Honor. The Wall of Honor will include the name of the Trustee, their leadership positions held, and their time of service. Honored Trustees are encouraged to continue to participate in Kirkwood activities and will be provided with a Trustee Wall of Honor Eagle Card.

The Board of Trustees reserves the right, by majority vote, to revoke a Wall of Honor designation at its sole discretion.

Date of Adoption: 12/10/2020
Date of Revision: 11/17/2020
Date of Review: 12/10/2020

01/09/2025

Legal Reference (Code of Iowa):

Related Administrative Rules and Regulations: